Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

A

SalesID S1810948

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

1FDRUBPGONKAQ7695

COACHMEN CROSS TRAIL SHIP TO RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

C2C20XGTA ADDRESS: DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
54118 1-35 W

C2P807834 ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

MSCHARGE
LUNAGREY
215-60664

262-2
2037
10180-18
1209
1885

MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00
LUNA GREY DECOR 1.00

CROSS TRAIL EV PACKAGE -EXTERIOR-SILVER 1.00
COLOR INFUSED SIDEWALLS, FRONT CAP & WING
PANELS, FIBERGLASS REAR WHEEL SKIRTS, EXT
LED HALO TAIL LIGHTS, SS WHEEL INSERTS,
TOWING HITCH W/4 WAY PLUG, STEEL ENTRY
STEP, 68 LB PROPANE TANK, GENERATOR PREP,
BACK UP CAMERA & MONITOR, OMNI
DIRECTIONAL TV/FM/AM ANTENNA, ARMLESS
AWNING, 11.5K BTU HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C, 6 GAL
GAS WTR HTR, HEATED HOLDING TANKS, BLACK
TANK FLUSH, EXT WINDSHIELD COVER, EXT LP
QUICK CONNECT, WATER SPRAY PCRT,
SAFERIDE MOTOR CLUB ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
INTERIOR-FACTORY DASH AM/FM RADIO, SMART
32" COACH TV W/REMOVABLE BRACKET, AGM
AUX BATTERY, 3000 WATT INVERTER W/REMOTE
PANEL & BATTERY METER, EXT SOLAR PANEL
PLUG IN, ROOF SOLAR PREP, WINDOW SHADES,
REFER RES MICROWAVE, 2 BURNER COOKTOP,
BED AREA CHARGING CENTER, 18K BTU NON-
DUCTED FURNACE, INT LED LIGHTS

COACH POWER VENT FAN 1.00
BED POWER VENT FAN 1.00
SILVER CAB PAINT 1.00
380W ROOF SOLAR 1.00
SIDEVIEW CAMERA 1.00

$2,936.25
$0.00
$7,250.00

$116.00
$116.00
$1,232.50
$1,593.55
$361.05

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$117,812.50

$15,572.35

$133,384.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,930.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $37.00
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MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREF AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




