## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA 34479

Sales ID S1810948

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

**COACHMEN CROSS TRAIL** 

C2C20XGTA

C2P807834

1FDRU8PG0NKA07695

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST 5411 S I-35 W

0411 5 1-30 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	ufacturer		
MSCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$2,936.25	
LUNAGREY	LUNA GREY DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
215-60664	CROSS TRAIL EV PACKAGE -EXTERIOR-SILVER COLOR INFUSED SIDEWALLS, FRONT CAP & WING PANELS, FIBERGLASS REAR WHEEL SKIRTS, EXT LED HALO TAIL LIGHTS, SS WHEEL INSERTS, TOWING HITCH W/4 WAY PLUG, STEEL ENTRY STEP, 68 LB PROPANE TANK, GENERATOR PREP, BACK UP CAMERA & MONITOR, OMNI DIRECTIONAL TV/FM/AM ANTENNA, ARMLESS AWNING, 11.5K BTU HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C, 6 GAL GAS WTR HTR, HEATED HOLDING TANKS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, EXT WINDSHIELD COVER, EXT LP QUICK CONNECT, WATER SPRAY PORT, SAFERIDE MOTOR CLUB ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE INTERIOR-FACTORY DASH AM/FM RADIO, SMART 32" COACH TV W/REMOVABLE BRACKET, AGM AUX BATTERY, 3000 WATT INVERTER W/REMOTE PANEL & BATTERY METER, EXT SOLAR PANEL PLUG IN, ROOF SOLAR PREP, WINDOW SHADES, REFER RES MICROWAVE, 2 BURNER COOKTOP, BED AREA CHARGING CENTER, 18K BTU NON- DUCTED FURNACE, INT LED LIGHTS	1.00	\$7,250.00	
262-2	COACH POWER VENT FAN	1.00	\$116.00	
2037	BED POWER VENT FAN	1.00	\$116.00	
10180-1S	SILVER CAB PAINT	1.00	\$1,232.50	
1209	380W ROOF SOLAR	1.00	\$1,593.55	
1885	SIDEVIEW CAMERA	1.00	\$361.05	
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail	
\$117,812.50	\$15,572.35		\$133,384.85	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA



Sales ID S1810948

### Vehicle Description

MAKE:

**COACHMEN CROSS TRAIL** 

MODEL:

C2C20XGTA

VIN NO.:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

C2P807834

1FDRU8PG0NKA07695

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

RVIA

**RVIA SEAL** 

1.00

\$0.00

**FREIGHT** 

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00

\$1,930.00

TOLLS

**TOLLS** 

1.00

\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$117,812.50	\$15,572.35	\$133,384.85

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD